
Jeff Carter, President Beth Plankey

The Hartford Chronicle (newspaper) The Satellite (online newspaper)

Hartford Union High School Neenah High School

805 Cedar St., Hartford, WI 53027 1275 Tullar Road, Neenah, WI 54956

262-670-3272 920-751-6900, ext. 16228

jeff.carter@huhs.org bplankey@neenah.k12.wi.us

Jason Cummings Matt Smith

North Star (newspaper) Cardinal Columns (newspaper)

Oshkosh North High School Fond Du Lac High School

1100 W. Smith Ave., Oshkosh, WI 54901-1896 801 Campus Drive, Fond du Lac, WI 54935

920-424-4020, ext. 682 920-238-9255

jason.cummings@oshkosh.k12.wi.us smithm@fonddulac.k12.wi.us

Amy Karoses Emily Van Ess

Notebook (yearbook) East Hi-Light (newspaper)

Oshkosh West High School Green Bay East High School

375 N. Eagle St., Oshkosh, WI 54902-4294 1415 East Walnut St., Green Bay, WI 54301

920-424-4092; fax: 920-424-4950 920-448-2090

amy.karoses@oshkosh.k12.wi.us ervaness@gbaps.org

Amanda Greenthal

Hi-Lights (newspaper) Mailing:   NEWSPA

Plymouth Comprehensive High School UW Oshkosh

125 Highland Avenue, Plymouth, WI 53073 800 Algoma Boulevard

920-892-2661,  ext. 1237 Oshkosh, WI 54901-8698

agreenthal@gc.plymouth.k12.wi.us

Shannon Kuehmichel Jean Giovanetti, Executive Secretary

Red ‘n’ Green (newspaper) giovanej@uwosh.edu

Berlin High School

222 Memorial Dr., Berlin, WI  54923-1252 Cindy Schultz, Administrative Assistant

920-361-2000,  ext. 1815 920-424-1042; schultzc@uwosh.edu

skuehmichel@berlin.k12.wi.us

Sara Klein

Reflections (yearbook)

Oshkosh North High School

1100 W. Smith Ave., Oshkosh, WI 54901-1896 Please connect with us on Facebook, 

920-424-4020, ext. Twitter and Instagram!

sara.klein@oshkosh.k12.wi.us https://www.facebook.com/UWOSHNEWSPA/

https://twitter.com/newspa

https://www.instagram.com/uwonewspa/

https://uwosh.edu/journalism/newspa-blog/

2023-2024 Board Members

Website: 

http://uwosh.edu/journalism/northeastern-

wisconsin-scholastic-press-association-newspa


